1S
N
K
16
10
23
S
02
01
Accessories
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
1 End stops 10 mm	 0.394 in Dark grey BAZH1 1SNK900102R0000 20 24.00
2 Jumper bars 2 poles	 232 A (IEC) JB26-2 1SNK926302R0000 5 41.20
3 poles	 232 A (IEC) JB26-3 1SNK926303R0000 5 65.70
5 poles	 232 A (IEC) JB26-5 1SNK926305R0000 5 115.70
10 poles	 232 A (IEC) JB26-10 1SNK926310R0000 5 241.50
3 Terminal block
markers
Blank marker White MG-CPM 13 41791 1SNB041791R0612 1680 0.27
Blank card MC812 1SNK160000R0000 22 10.00
MC812PA 1SNK169999R0000 20 14.00
Universal wire markers holder Grey UMH 1SNK900611R0000 10 0.20
Complete list of accessories is indicated in the terminal block datasheet including end stops.
Some accessories such as jumper bars may modify the terminal block's ratings: Complete information available in the accessories section of the catalog.
1 2
3
Ground screw clamp terminal blocks
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
Ground Profile aligned with ZS95 Green-yellow ZS95-PE 1SNK526150R0000 10 278.00
95 mm²
0000 AWG
ZS95 screw clamp terminal blocks
Feed-through - 26 mm 1.024 in spacing
1S
N
K
16
10
25
F0
01
4
ZS95
87  3.43"
87
  3
.4
3"
46  1.81"
79
.5
  3
.1
3"
26 mm 1.024 in spacing
Description
Closed terminal block:
–– No end section needed,
–– Optimized rigidity,
–– Perfectly adapted to solar applications: 1250 V DC (1000 V AC) IEC and 1000 V UL.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
Feed-through Closed block Grey ZS95 1SNK526010R0000 10 215.10
Blue ZS95-BL 1SNK526020R0000 10 215.10
Yellow ZS95-YL 1SNK526060R0000 10 215.10
Main technical data Mounting instructions
Connecting capacity IEC UL - CSA Rail TH 35-7.5,
TH 35-15
1 conductor